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Satisfaction with Assignments

Row Labels PreK Elementary| Middle High Post Grand Total
Secondary

\Very Dissatisfied 10 234 136 130 3 513
Dissatisfied 14 822 453 505 3 1797
Neutral 58 1647 825 1096 5 3631
Satisfied 62 3688 2089 2346 12 8197
VVery Satisfied 83 2320 1083 1207 6 4699
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




SATISFACTION WITH TEACHER COMMUNICATION
TOTAL
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Satisfaction with
Teacher Communication

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High secondary| Total
VVery Dissatisfied 5 102 58 60 2 227
Dissatisfied 3 313 286 363 1 966
Neutral 26 708 598 848 5 2185
Satisfied 60 2509 1819 2124 10 6522
Very Satisfied 133 5079 1825 1889 11 8937
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




SATISFACTION WITH SCHOOL COMMUNICATION
TOTAL
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Satisfaction with
School Communication

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High Secondary| Total
\VVery Dissatisfied 3 78 59 80 3 223
Dissatisfied 5 224 166 268 4 667
Neutral 33 944 535 745 3 2260
Satisfied 69 3335 1906 2235 12 7557
Very Satisfied 117 4130 1920 1956 7 8130
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




SATISFACTION WITH STUDENT ENGAGEMENT
TOTAL
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Satisfaction with

Student Engagement

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK Elementary| Middle High Secondary Total
Very Dissatisfied 16 387 202 211 1 817
Dissatisfied 24 1075 601 652 3 2355
Neutral 58 1847 780 947 4 3636
Satisfied 73 3343 1855 2037 13 7321
Very Satisfied 56 2059 1148 1437 8 4708
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837
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Satisfaction with
Teacher Lessons

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK Elementary| Middle High Secondary| Total
Very Dissatisfied 5 196 91 115 2 409
Dissatisfied 12 696 476 510 2 1696
Neutral 38 1498 991 1284 3 3814
Satisfied 67 3509 1950 2249 16 7791
VVery Satisfied 105 2812 1078 1126 6 5127
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




SATISFACTION WITH STUDENT CONFERENCING
TOTAL
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Satisfaction with

Student Conferencing

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK Elementary| Middle High Secondary Total
\VVery Dissatisfied 12 314 120 135 1 582
Dissatisfied 11 922 495 568 2 1998
Neutral 66 1507 1009 1470 9 4061
Satisfied 58 3093 1833 1969 9 6962
VVery Satisfied 80 2875 1129 1142 8 5234
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




SATISFACTION WITH ONLINE RESOURCES
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Satisfaction with
Online Resources

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary| Middle High secondary| Total
\VVery Dissatisfied 8 172 100 89 369
Dissatisfied 16 569 323 346 2 1256
Neutral 44 1498 910 1221 9 3682
Satisfied 69 3586 2046 2319 10 8030
VVery Satisfied 90 2886 1207 1309 8 5500
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




COMFORTABLE WITH STUDENTS
RETURNING TO SCHOOL ON AUGUST 10TH
TOTAL
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Comfortable with Students
Returning to School on August 10t

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High secondary| Total
NoO 64 2514 1498 1628 12 5716
Yes 163 6197 3088 3656 17 13121
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




FULLTIME RETURN TO THE SCHOOL
BUILDING FOR FACE-TO-FACE INSTRUCTION
TOTAL
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Fulltime Return to the School
Building for Face-to-Face Instruction

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary| Middle High secondary| Total
Very Comfortable 103 3426 1642 1925 9 7105
Comfortable 44 2083 1110 1327 4 4568
Neutral 22 926 479 510 5 1942
Uncomfortable 36 1381 790 884 7 3098
Very Uncomfortable 22 895 565 638 4 2124
Grand Total 227 8711 41586 5284 29 18837




FULLTIME ONLINE LEARNING (100% ONLINE)
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Fulltime Online Learning

(100% Online)

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High Secondary| Total
Very Comfortable 26 965 688 806 5 2490
Comfortable 25 1228 819 923 3 2998
Neutral 27 1334 799 910 10 3080
Uncomfortable 45 2147 1037 1198 4 4431
\VVery Uncomfortable 104 3037 1243 1447 / 5838
Grand Total 227 8711 4586 5284 29 18837




BLENDED MODEL OF FACE-TO-FACE AND ONLINE
(EX. ALTERNATING TIMES, DAYS, WEEKS)
TOTAL

Very Uncomfortable Very Comfortable
16% 15%

Uncomfortable

18%
Comfortable

30%



BLENDED MODEL OF FACE-TO-FACE AND ONLINE
(EX. ALTERNATING TIMES, DAYS, WEEKS)
PREK

Very Comfortable

Very Uncomfortable 6%
22%

Comfortable
27%

BLENDED MODEL OF FACE-TO-FACE AND ONLINE
(EX. ALTERNATING TIMES, DAYS, WEEKS)
ELEMENTARY

Very Comfortable
Very Uncomfortable 13%

18%

Uncomfortable
24%

Nevutral
21%

Comfortable
Uncomfortable 27%

21%

Neuvutral
21%



BLENDED MODEL OF FACE-TO-FACE AND ONLINE
(EX. ALTERNATING TIMES, DAYS, WEEKS)
MIDDLE

Very Uncomfortable

Very Comfortable
15%

16%

Uncomfortable
17%

Comfortable
31%

Neutral
21%

BLENDED MODEL OF FACE-TO-FACE AND ONLINE
(EX. ALTERNATING TIMES, DAYS, WEEKS)
HIGH

Very Uncomfortable

13% Very Comfortable

17%

Uncomfortable
16%

Comfortable

33%
Neutral

21%



BLENDED MODEL OF FACE-TO-FACE AND ONLINE
(EX. ALTERNATING TIMES, DAYS, WEEKS)
POST SECONDARY

Very Uncomfortable

17% Very Comfortable

24%

Uncomfortable
7%

Neutral
17%

Comfortable
35%



Blended Model of Face-to-Face and Online
(Ex. Alternating Times, Days, Weeks)

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK Elementary| Middle High secondary| Total
\Very Comfortable 14 1102 764 935 I 2822
Comfortable 60 2389 1412 1731 10 5602
Neutral 48 1825 949 1098 5 3925
Uncomfortable 55 1788 787 847 2 3479
VVery Uncomfortable 50 1607 674 673 5 3009
Grand Total 227 8711 41586 5284 29 18837




SHORT TERM (2 TO 3 DAYS) SCHOOL
CLOSURE DUE TO VIRUS OUTBREAK
TOTAL
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POST SECONDARY
Neutral Extreme Personal Hardship
7% 3%

Minor Personal Hardship
35%

No Personal Hardship
55%



Short Term (2 to 3 Days) School
Closure Due to Virus Outbreak

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High Secondary| Total
Extreme Personal Hardship 45 1134 345 279 1 1804
Minor Personal Hardship 84 3136 1329 1166 10 5725
No Personal Hardship 68 3265 2318 3104 16 8771
Neutral 30 1176 594 735 2 2537
Grand Total 227 8711 41586 5284 29 18837




POSTPONEMENT OR CHANGES TO
EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (I.E. SPORTS OR CLUBS)
TOTAL
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Postponement or Changes to
Extracurricular Activities (l.E. Sports or Clubs)

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High Secondary| Total
Extreme Personal Hardship 12 654 435 695 1 1797
Minor Personal Hardship 46 2087 1189 1294 8 4624
No Personal Hardship 116 4130 2135 2330 15 8726
Neutral 53 1840 827 965 5 3690
Grand Total 227 8711 41586 5284 29 18837




POSSIBLE DISRUPTION TO BUS ROUTE TIMES AND SERVICES
TOTAL
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Possible Disruption to Bus
Route Times and Services

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High Secondary| Total
Extreme Personal Hardship 33 917 691 597 4 2242
Minor Personal Hardship 35 1921 1233 1160 5 4354
No Personal Hardship 117 4793 2165 2893 16 9984
Neutral 42 1080 497 634 4 2257
Grand Total 227 8711 41586 5284 29 18837




NO OPTION FOR BEFORE OR AFTER SCHOOL CARE
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No Option for Before
or After School Care

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High Secondary| Total
Extreme Personal Hardship 47 1379 215 148 2 1791
Minor Personal Hardship 41 1205 316 163 1725
No Personal Hardship 110 5251 3613 4509 25 13508
Neutral 29 876 442 464 2 1813
Grand Total 227 8711 41586 5284 29 18837




REQUIRED ACCESS TO COMPUTERS OR HOTSPOTS
TOTAL
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Required Access to

Computers or Hotspots

: : Post Grand
Row Labels PreK [Elementary] Middle High Secondary| Total
Extreme Personal Hardship 10 436 221 180 2 849
Minor Personal Hardship 37 1138 519 522 2 2218
No Personal Hardship 148 6182 3419 4076 23 13848
Neutral 32 955 427 506 2 1922
Grand Total 227 8711 41586 5284 29 18837
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ST. JOHNS COUNTY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

EXCELLENCE IN PUBLIC EDUCATION
SINCE 1869
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